Worm with bore Worm with shaft
No. of
starts
Lead
angle Worm with bore Worm with shaft
Part number Price each 1 to 5
Worm and wheel set
Module

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
309 (0.647)
417 (0.873)
-
  61 (0.129)
-
154 (0.324)
PM4-15 ZPM4-15 15 60 55 68 72 25 174,86 F 125,90 F
PM4-20 ZPM4-20 20 80 65 88 92 25 203,53 F 146,50 F
PM4-25 ZPM4-25 25 100 75 108 112 35 568,17 F 207,15 F
PM4-30 ZPM4-30 30 120 85 128 132 35 900,80 F 302,77 F
PM4-40 ZPM4-40 40 160 105 168 172 35 On request On request
PM4-50 ZPM4-50 50 200 125 208 212 35 On request On request
PM4-55 ZPM4-55 55 220 135 228 232 35 On request On request
PM4-60 ZPM4-60 60 240 145 248 252 35 On request On request
Ð Ð Wheels available up to this size Ð
PM4-140 ZPM-140 140  Dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Bronze
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request